LEDTASK™ FLEXIBLE WET LOCATION LED RIBBON
12VDC STANDARD OUTPUT - 39” (1M), 16’-4” (5M) REELS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A wet location flexible LED linear ribbon that conforms to straight, curved
and irregular architectural coves, outdoor steps and bannisters, fountain
exteriors, outdoor cooking islands and food stations, recesses, and other
constructs where even, energy saving LED illumination is specified in
environments that are exposed to moisture.  Not to be submerged

LTR300WP-SO_072519
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATIONf
Catalog No. Length Wattage Total Amps Lumens Color Temp.*
LTR60WP-SO-27 39” / 1M .08W (1.52W/ft.) 0.4A 111/ft. 2700K
LTR60WP-SO-30 39” / 1M .08W (1.52W/ft.) 0.4A 115/ft. 3000K
LTR60WP-SO-WW 39” / 1M .08W (1.52W/ft.) 0.4A 134/ft. 3500K
LTR60WP-SO-42 39” / 1M .08W (1.52W/ft.) 0.4A 144/ft. 4200K
LTR60WP-SO-PW 39” / 1M .08W (1.52W/ft.) 0.4A 153/ft. 5500K
LTR300WP-SO-27 16’-4” / 5M .08W (1.52W/ft.) 2.0A 111/ft. 2700K
LTR300WP-SO-30 16’-4” / 5M .08W (1.52W/ft.) 2.0A 115/ft. 3000K
LTR300WP-SO-WW 16’-4” / 5M .08W (1.52W/ft.) 2.0A 134/ft. 3500K
LTR300WP-SO-42 16’-4” / 5M .08W (1.52W/ft.) 2.0A 144/ft. 4200K
LTR300WP-SO-PW 16’-4” / 5M .08W (1.52W/ft.)) 2.0A 153/ft. 5500K
CONNECTOR ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE: 	 Each 39” reel includes:  (1) female wet location ribbon to power supply connector (LTW-24-
WP), 6 silicone mounting clips, 12 stainless steel screws, 2 silicone end caps, 1 male plug for plugging
end of run and a tube of silicone sealant.
Each 16’-4” reel includes:  (1) 24” female wet location ribbon to power supply connector
(LTW-24-WP), 20 silicone mounting clips, 40 stainless steel screws, 2 silicone end caps, 1 male plug for
plugging end of run and a tube of silicone sealant.
16’-4” / 5M
39” / 1M
5/8” Weatherproof
Sheath
1/8”
3/8”
16’-4” / 5M
39” / 1M
5/8” Weatherproof
Sheath
1/8”
3/8”
Cat. No. Description
LTCWP-12 12” flexible ribbon to ribbon connector
LTCWP-24 24” flexible ribbon to ribbon connector
LTCWP-36 36” flexible ribbon to ribbon connector
LTCWP-60 60” flexible ribbon to ribbon connector
LTW-24-WP 24” flexible ribbon to power supply connector
LTW-48-WP 48” flexible ribbon to power supply connector
LTW-60-WP 60” flexible ribbon to power supply connector
GMSB-W Splice box - white 2”L x 1”W x 5/8”D